Number of shares  Transaction price

purchased (per share) Market Time of transaction
19,767 147.05 XLON 07:00:22
100 147.30 XLON 07:00:29
2,373 148.20 XLON 07:01:03
2,098 148.10 XLON 07:01:04
17,705 148.10 XLON 07:01:04
223 148.00 XLON 07:01:07
1,344 148.00 XLON 07:01:07
20,101 147.95 XLON 07:01:.07
20,398 147.75 XLON 07:01:25
19,370 147.65 XLON 07:01:40
19,829 147.60 XLON 07:01:40
19,816 147.40 XLON 07:02:43
20,182 147.45 XLON 07:02:43
19,993 147.25 XLON 07:03:31
19,875 147.10 XLON 07:04:14
20,130 147.35 XLON 07:06:40
6,135 147.40 XLON 07:07:41
13,763 147.40 XLON 07:07:41
7,932 147.25 XLON 07:09:41
32,244 147.25 XLON 07:09:41
978 147.60 XLON 07:10:40
6,535 147.60 XLON 07:10:40
12,359 147.60 XLON 07:10:40
19,815 147.85 XLON 07:13:12
20,005 147.75 XLON 07:13:13
1,973 148.10 CHIX 07:15:23
3,381 148.70 CHIX 07:18:35
15,443 148.80 XLON 07:20:37
20,080 148.60 XLON 07:22:06
20,385 148.60 CHIX 07:22:06
830 148.55 CHIX 07:22:07
4,296 148.55 BATE 07:22:07
16,133 148.55 BATE 07:22:07
1,689 148.60 XLON 07:22:09
202 148.60 XLON 07:22:17
3,302 148.50 XLON 07:22:30
16,794 148.50 XLON 07:22:30
7,932 148.40 CHIX 07:23:57
12,576 148.75 CHIX 07:25:02
7,812 148.70 XLON 07:25:11
9,641 148.70 XLON 07:25:11
2,225 148.85 XLON 07:26:27
4,881 148.85 XLON 07:26:27

13,051 148.85 XLON 07:26:27



1,677
980
2,849
17,531
2,506
5,962
10,482
19,732
765
2,690
6,084
10,896
14,347
3,342
6,097
578
4,887
12,324

43
1,209
1,223
2,390
6,742
7,985
8,385
11,720
20,425
15,277
1,084
1,099
4,078
5,328
14,705
1,495
4,990
20,464
40,210
2,509
921
2,801
19,810
3,597
5,476
16,154
20,429
1,145

148.80
148.80
148.70
148.70
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.60
148.60
148.60
148.60
148.60
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
148.95
148.95
148.95
148.95
149.00
148.95
149.00
148.95
148.95
149.05
149.05
149.15
149.20
149.15
149.20
149.15
149.00
149.05
149.05
149.05
149.25
149.10
149.10
149.10
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
BATE
BATE

07:27:29
07:27:31
07:30:02
07:30:02
07:30:17
07:30:17
07:30:17
07:30:17
07:30:20
07:30:20
07:30:20
07:30:20
07:30:20
07:33:08
07:33:08
07:35:32
07:35:32
07:37:28
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:41
07:38:51
07:42:22
07:42:22
07:42:22
07:42:22
07:42:22
07:45:22
07:45:22
07:45:22
07:45:22
07:54:.01
07:57:35
07:57:35
07:57:35
07:57:41
07:57:41
07:57:41
07:57:41
07:57:51



352
483
2,294
3,357
6,090
4,335
8,282
3,236
2,125
3,635
5,285
6,751
7,696
19,192
1,951
5,517
3,086
14,670
1,960
3,957
4,236
8,294
10,114
3,647
4,345
2,453
7,084
13,537
12,833
6,006
1,764
1,875
1,901
5,257
15,231
2,339
8,442
1,278
2,864
3,351
6,258
17,031
21,819
699
14,903
2,902
327

149.05
149.05
149.30
149.30
149.30
149.25
149.25
149.20
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.15
149.20
149.15
149.10
149.10
149.45
149.45
149.75
149.80
149.80
149.75
149.75
149.85
149.80
149.75
149.65
149.65
149.65
149.65
149.65
149.60
149.60
149.50
149.55
149.55
149.50
149.55
149.55
149.45
149.45
149.85
150.05

CHIX

BATE
CHIX

XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
CHIX

BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

08:00:07
08:08:03
08:11:42
08:11:42
08:11:42
08:11:43
08:11:43
08:12:13
08:12:26
08:12:26
08:12:26
08:12:26
08:12:26
08:12:26
08:12:27
08:12:27
08:14:35
08:16:10
08:16:11
08:16:11
08:18:25
08:21:55
08:22:11
08:25:44
08:25:48
08:26:18
08:26:18
08:28:36
08:30:07
08:30:25
08:31:03
08:34:30
08:35:56
08:35:56
08:35:56
08:35:59
08:35:59
08:36:00
08:36:00
08:36:00
08:36:00
08:36:00
08:36:00
08:36:01
08:36:01
08:42:19
08:48:06



3,430
11,635
184
478
2,249
12,370
16,124
20,220
2,856
11,955
40,835
9,081
592
20,445
187
5,000
2,013
9,158
10,297
2,688
4,467
5,191
212
10,773
13,267
8,781
7,138
225
2,199
12,869
3,691
11,965
2,900
19,686
20,409
20,321
3,674
4,150
8,478
1,485
4,112
16,287
19,881
2,865
1,151
5,000
10,745

150.05
150.00
149.95
149.95
149.95
149.90
149.90
149.95
149.80
149.80
149.80
149.80
149.75
149.70
149.90
149.90
149.90
149.90
150.45
150.30
150.30
150.30
150.30
150.30
150.30
150.50
150.40
150.35
150.35
150.35
150.25
150.25
150.20
150.20
150.20
150.10
150.10
150.10
150.10
150.00
150.05
150.05
150.00
149.95
149.90
149.90
149.90

CHIX

XLON
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX

XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
BATE

08:48:06
08:48:20
08:48:21
08:48:21
08:48:21
08:48:21
08:48:21
08:48:21
08:49:47
08:49:47
08:49:47
08:49:59
08:50:07
08:50:53
08:52:35
08:52:35
08:52:52
08:52:52
09:03:55
09:08:08
09:08:08
09:08:08
09:08:10
09:08:10
09:08:10
09:13:27
09:14:41
09:14:55
09:14:55
09:14:55
09:14:56
09:14:56
09:15:04
09:15:04
09:15:04
09:15:25
09:16:00
09:17:19
09:17:19
09:17:37
09:17:37
09:17:37
09:17:37
09:17:38
09:17:40
09:17:40
09:17:40



14,809
928
5,487
3,763
5,658
989
1,479
1,982
3,724
8,137
9,611
11,726
4,554
3,848
425
17,748
1,797
13,835
273
1,604
2,649
5,630
5,898
6,007
10,955
13,510
283
2,894
3,578
2,432
4,868
9,358
238
3,635
5,000
11,209
1,021
1,443
4,688
20,233
1,995
484
616
2,957
16,541
2,707
3,795

149.90
149.85
149.85
149.90
149.90
149.75
149.70
149.80
149.75
149.75
149.75
149.75
149.60
149.65
149.65
149.70
149.60
149.60
149.45
149.45
149.55
149.55
149.55
149.45
149.45
149.55
149.45
149.40
149.40
149.35
149.35
149.35
149.25
149.25
149.25
149.25
149.20
149.20
149.20
149.15
149.10
149.05
149.05
149.05
149.05
148.95
149.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX

BATE
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

BATE
CHIX

BATE
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

09:17:40
09:18:40
09:18:40
09:25:53
09:25:53
09:26:01
09:26:01
09:26:01
09:26:01
09:26:01
09:26:01
09:26:01
09:26:55
09:30:25
09:35:27
09:35:27
09:35:30
09:35:30
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:11
09:42:13
09:42:17
09:42:17
09:43:31
09:43:31
09:43:31
09:47:18
09:47:18
09:47:18
09:47:18
09:51:45
09:51:45
09:51:45
09:51:46
09:52:57
09:52:59
09:52:59
09:52:59
09:52:59
09:53:04
09:53:04



7,141
12,639
2,679
2,970
4,037
14,836
1,536
1,595
1,674
18,803
2,470
5,151
14,305
296
545
1,229
4,382
4,347
5,000
10,896
1,220
1,242
475
5,906
1,878
5,000
8,361
14,726
680
5,000
8,183
12,124
19,383
1,962
9,841
1,257
2,303
6,761
19,988
3,921
15,162
993
1,394
6,094
19,971
264
2,442

148.95
148.95
148.90
148.85
148.85
148.85
148.75
148.75
148.75
148.75
148.60
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.55
148.55
148.50
148.50
148.50
148.45
148.95
149.05
149.05
148.95
148.90
148.95
148.90
148.80
148.80
148.85
148.80
148.85
148.80
148.80
148.75
148.75
148.75
148.75
148.75
148.70
148.65
148.55
148.55
148.60
148.60
148.50

XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

09:53:04
09:53:04
09:53:34
09:55:27
09:55:27
09:55:27
09:56:17
09:56:17
09:56:17
09:56:17
09:58:05
09:58:05
09:58:05
10:05:51
10:05:51
10:08:25
10:08:25
10:08:26
10:08:26
10:08:26
10:11:11
10:20:29
10:24:23
10:24:23
10:25:14
10:25:14
10:25:14
10:25:14
10:25:20
10:25:20
10:25:20
10:25:20
10:25:20
10:25:21
10:25:33
10:25:36
10:25:36
10:25:36
10:25:36
10:25:37
10:29:01
10:29:08
10:29:15
10:29:15
10:29:15
10:32:29
10:35:32



19,796
94

146
919
1,823
12,708
19,927
705
3,335
1,658
34

68
7,517
12,517
687
2,489
9,303
281
3,645
2,315
9,364
10,896
5,521
2,839
383
3,689
5,234
6,649
513
140
3,266
3,295
73
1,571
1,789
2,956
5,370
10,288
11,017
14,529
4,277
1,236
2,035
3,367
4,623
13,838
87

148.50
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.40
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.20
148.20
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.95
147.95
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
148.25

XLON
BATE
CHIX

BATE
CHIX

BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

BATE
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
CHIX

10:35:32
10:35:34
10:35:34
10:35:34
10:35:34
10:35:34
10:35:34
10:36:29
10:36:29
10:36:37
10:41:21
10:41:21
10:41:21
10:41:21
10:41:22
10:41:26
10:41:31
10:42:36
10:42:36
10:47:22
10:47:22
10:47:22
10:47:30
10:48:25
10:48:31
10:48:31
10:49:31
10:49:31
10:49:38
10:49:51
10:50:11
10:50:12
10:55:10
10:55:10
10:55:10
10:55:10
10:55:10
10:55:10
10:55:10
10:55:13
10:55:40
11:04:57
11:04:57
11:04:57
11:04:57
11:04:57
11:17:10



395
5,552

1,194

5,014
9,171
506
274
1,946
1,949
9,355
10,461
6,132
6,171
1,280
2,709
6,751
11,611
929
11,478
6,235
11,452
6,733
68
4,642
9,325
4,032
897
1,234
2,244
3,092
4,475
9,858
447
5,310
10,896
493
6,712
13,222
13,783
19,992
1,392
2,150
3,851
15,123
6,011

148.25
148.25
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.25
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.30
148.25
148.25
148.20
148.20
148.30
148.25
148.25
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.05
148.10
148.05
148.10
148.05
148.00

CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON

11:17:10
11:17:10
11:17:44
11:17:44
11:20:32
11:20:32
11:26:36
11:26:37
11:26:41
11:26:41
11:26:41
11:26:41
11:26:41
11:26:43
11:32:45
11:36:59
11:36:59
11:36:59
11:38:27
11:40:14
11:40:14
11:40:40
11:40:40
11:46:17
11:51:43
11:51:43
11:53:35
11:53:36
11:53:37
11:53:37
11:53:37
11:53:37
11:53:37
11:53:37
11:53:38
11:53:38
11:53:38
11:53:39
11:53:39
11:53:39
11:53:39
11:53:39
12:07:37
12:07:37
12:07:37
12:07:37
12:08:10



2,217
8,997
1,474
2,341
2,814
3,426
11,209
134
283
666
1,923
2,345
13,481
17,045
20,416
20,458
4,359
15,157
5,464
454
19,991
3,051
4,252
4,261
4,410
5,000
7,607
8,016
12,389
948
5,875
8,289
10,896
2,540
7,840
4,169
8,550
11,263
326
4,870
5,517
25
6,205
6,865
7,489
656
842

147.95
148.00
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.85
147.90
147.85
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.75
147.65
147.65
147.55
147.65
147.65
147.65
147.65
147.65
147.60
147.55
147.60
147.60
147.55
147.55
147.50
147.50
147.50
147.40
147.40
147.40
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.25
147.40
147.40

XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX

BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX

XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

XLON

12:08:18
12:08:18
12:08:19
12:08:19
12:08:19
12:08:19
12:08:19
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:15
12:10:26
12:10:26
12:10:28
12:10:35
12:10:36
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:29
12:14:30
12:14:31
12:14:31
12:14:31
12:21:22
12:23:22
12:23:43
12:23:43
12:23:43
12:23:44
12:23:44
12:23:44
12:29:36
12:29:36
12:29:38
12:29:38
12:30:48
12:30:48



1,616
4,468
1,062
1,743
2,779
3,512
3,240

46
2,292
598

4,404
5,227

47

51

648
1,112
2,568
14,885
83

495
496
845
1,945
12,759
1,388
51
4,435
4,475
4,989
5,611
5,724
7,329
20,311
221
10,081
42

401
842
1,542
3,430
4,766
179
295
6,298

147.40
147.40
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.70
148.50
148.70
148.70
148.70
148.70
148.70
148.70
148.75
148.70
148.65
148.85
148.85
148.85
148.85
148.85
148.85
148.85
148.70
148.85
148.70
148.90
148.70
148.75
148.85
148.70
148.70
148.70
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.65
148.60
148.60
148.60

BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX

12:30:48
12:30:48
12:31:17
12:31:17
12:31:17
12:31:17
12:31:20
12:40:54
12:40:54
12:42:10
12:45:35
12:56:37
13:00:00
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:11
13:03:34
13:03:34
13:03:34
13:03:34
13:03:34
13:03:34
13:03:35
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:52
13:03:53
13:03:53
13:04:01
13:04:01
13:04:01
13:04:01
13:04:01
13:04:01
13:04:12
13:04:12
13:04:12



9,544
12,153
14,039
77

124
9,748
10,652
3,280
12,785
293
137
3,305
26
2,629
5,062

914
2,502
5,168
5,468
10,927
12,686
14,995
853
3,445
4,968
3,595
7,618
63

161
364
2,583
19,850
473

595
1,997
3,996
6,026
3,177
94
6,045
10
1,670
2,414
3,098
4,780

148.60
148.60
148.60
148.55
148.55
148.55
148.55
148.50
148.50
148.50
148.50
148.50
148.45
148.45
148.45
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.35
148.40
148.35
148.45
148.40
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148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.95
148.00
148.00
148.05
148.05

XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX

BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE

15:03:24
15:03:24
15:04:40
15:04:40
15:04:40
15:04:41
15:04:41
15:04:41
15:04:41
15:04:42
15:04:44
15:04:44
15:04:44
15:04:51
15:04:51
15:04:51
15:04:51
15:04:53
15:05:12
15:06:57
15:07:09
15:07:09
15:07:10
15:07:10
15:07:10
15:11:20
15:11:20
15:11:20
15:11:20
15:11:20
15:11:20
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:12:30
15:12:39
15:12:39
15:12:48
15:12:55
15:13:06
15:13:07
15:13:07



5,915
1,274
3,283
4,901
13,542
29,884
33,368
1,922
1,974
262
262
266
1,044
1,095
1,107
1,167
1,221
1,252
2,000
2,389
3,228
3,806
5,600
9,670
9,670
9,670
1,241
4,662
290
2,181
2,987
3,628
5,663
14,615
16,971
511
1,132
1,148
1,203
1,242
1,248
2,000
3,945
8,379
2,260
28,824
29,369

147.95
147.95
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.95
147.90
147.90
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.00
148.00

XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:16:46
15:16:47
15:16:47
15:16:47
15:16:47
15:16:47
15:16:47
15:16:55
15:16:55
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:18:07
15:18:09
15:19:05
15:19:05
15:19:05
15:19:05
15:19:05
15:19:05
15:19:05
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:07
15:19:58
15:19:58
15:19:58



54

475
1,209
32,232
376
4,285
15,096
22,862
54
1,000
1,437
2,000
3,381
3,400
4,016
4,730
6,400
9,500
1,181
12

604
962
1,453
3,373
392
1,182
4,595
5,175
6,387
10,635
11,201
14,895
1,024
713
914
1,016
1,026
1,117
1,169
1,206
2,000
2,088
2,610
2,610
3,600
4,482
7,444

148.05
148.05
148.05
148.00
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.05
148.05
148.00
148.00
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:20:48
15:20:48
15:20:48
15:21:36
15:22:03
15:22:03
15:22:03
15:22:03
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:22:44
15:23:26
15:23:26
15:23:26
15:23:26
15:23:26
15:23:39
15:23:39
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:51
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04
15:25:04



43
388
13

58
443
561
775
1,036
1,410
1,685
2,204
2,813
4,802
232
511
974
1,024
1,168
1,226
2,000
2,555
2,927
3,746
4,351
6,300
8,256
28,364
52,291
758
10
317
1,060

215
228

1,079
1,201
1,243
1,264
1,109
1,126
1,201
1,220
1,236
1,282

148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.95
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.95
147.95
147.95
147.95
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00

XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

15:25:13
15:25:13
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:14
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:25:47
15:26:47
15:27:21
15:27:21
15:27:21
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:23
15:27:25
15:27:25
15:27:25
15:27:25
15:27:25
15:27:25
15:27:27



22
22

38

82

84

100
143
146
147
160
208
211
215
217
223
233
237
240
242
1,081
1,132
1,144
1,165
1,189
1,191
1,247
1,257
1,269
1,283
1,289
243
4,542
10,180
10,288
11,948
31,198
37,943

52

221
23,118
6,112
19,037
44,601
35

148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.90
147.90
147.85
147.85
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.80
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX

XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON

15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:27:27
15:28:07
15:28:07
15:28:07
15:28:07
15:28:07
15:28:07
15:28:07
15:29:33
15:29:33
15:29:33
15:29:33
15:29:37
15:29:53
15:29:53
15:29:53
15:29:57



